Jan13
Jan 21
Jan 22
Jan 27
Jan 29

Jan 31
Feb 4
Feb 4
Feb 5
Feb 9
Feb 18
Feb 19
Feb 20
Feb 24
Feb 26
Feb 27
Mar 4
Mar 4
Mar 5
Mar 6
Mar 18
Mar 20
Mar 27
Mar 29
Mar 31
April 1
April 12
April 14
April 15
April 16
April 17
April 26
April 28
April 29
May 1
May 7
May 12

8-11 AM
6 PM
4 PM
6 PM
11:59 PM

11:59 PM
3:30 PM
6 PM

4 PM
5:30 PM
6 PM
3:30 PM
2PM

6 PM
1PM
5PM

4 PM

6 PM

4 PM
3:30 PM
6 PM
2PM

11 AM
ALL DAY
6 PM

6 PM
ALL DAY
3:30 PM
6 PM

4 PM
2PM
ALL DAY
6 PM

6 PM
11:59 PM
11 AM
11:59 PM

| Elliott T. Bowers Honors College |

SPRING 2025

Wake Up With Honors*

Active Minds

HSAC Town Hall

HSAC Social*

Deadline: Thesis Proposals & Graduation
Declarations

Deadline: Course Contract Proposals
URS Information Session*

Active Minds

Pizza With A Prof*

Super Bowl Watch Party*

Active Minds

URS Information Session*
StudentSPEAK*

HSAC Social*

Thesis Information Session*

URS Information Session*

Thesis Information Session*

Active Minds

Pizza With A Prof*

URS Information Session*

Active Minds

StudentSPEAK*

Thesis Information Session*

State Park Trip™

HSAC Social - Rodeo*

Active Minds

URS*=

Monday Funday w/ First-Gen

Active Minds

Pizza With A Prof*

StudentSPEAK*

Social Outing®

HSAC Social - Field Day*

Active Minds

Deadline: Thesis Progress Reports and Theses
Bowers Medallion Ceremony™
Deadline: Contract Certification & Community
Service

Honors Lounge
LSC 325

Honors Lounge
Honors Lounge
honors@shsu.edu

Blackboard

LSC 322

LSC 325

LSC 320

Honors Lounge

LSC 325

LSC 322

Olson Auditorium (ABIV 220)
LSC 242

Zoom

Zoom

ABIV 201

LSC 325

LSC 320

LSC 322

LSC 325

Olson Auditorium (ABIV 220)
Zoom

Huntsville State Park
ABIV

LSC 325

LSC

First-Gen Center

LSC 325

LSC 320

Olson Auditorium (ABIV 220)
Hobby Center
Intramural Field #TBD
LSC 325

Honors Office

LSC Orange Ballroom
Blackboard

Event dates, times, and locations are subject to change. Students are expected to keep up to date with any changes over email and our social
media accounts.

Events marked with asterisk (*) count as one of the three required engagement points per academic year.

Events marked with a square

require registration.




