Elliott T. Bowers Honors College

SPRING 2025

lon 10	0 11 4 4	Maka Un Mith Hanarat	Hanaralaunga
Jan 13	8-11 AM	Wake Up With Honors*	Honors Lounge
Jan 21	6 PM	Active Minds	LSC 325
Jan 22	4 PM	HSAC Town Hall	Honors Lounge
Jan 27	6 PM	HSAC Social*	Honors Lounge
Jan 29	11:59 PM	Deadline: Thesis Proposals & Graduation	honors@shsu.edu
		Declarations	
Jan 31	11:59 PM	Deadline: Course Contract Proposals	Blackboard
Feb 4	3:30 PM	URS Information Session*	LSC 322
Feb 4	6 PM	Active Minds	LSC 325
Feb 5	4 PM	Pizza With A Prof*	LSC 320
Feb 9	5:30 PM	Super Bowl Watch Party*	Honors Lounge
Feb 18	6 PM	Active Minds	LSC 325
Feb 19	3:30 PM	URS Information Session*	LSC 322
Feb 20	2 PM	StudentSPEAK*	Olson Auditorium (ABIV 220)
Feb 24	6 PM	HSAC Social*	LSC 242
Feb 26	1 PM	Thesis Information Session*	Zoom
Feb 27	5 PM	URS Information Session*	Zoom
Mar 4	4 PM	Thesis Information Session*	ABIV 201
Mar 4	6 PM	Active Minds	LSC 325
Mar 5	4 PM	Pizza With A Prof*	LSC 320
Mar 6	3:30 PM	URS Information Session*	LSC 322
Mar 18	6 PM	Active Minds	LSC 325
Mar 20	2 PM	StudentSPEAK*	Olson Auditorium (ABIV 220)
Mar 27	11 AM	Thesis Information Session*	Zoom
Mar 29	ALL DAY	State Park Trip	Huntsville State Park
Mar 31	6 PM	HSAC Social – Rodeo*	ABIV
April 1	6 PM	Active Minds	LSC 325
April 12	ALL DAY	URS*	LSC
April 14	3:30 PM	Monday Funday w/ First-Gen	First-Gen Center
April 15	6 PM	Active Minds	LSC 325
April 16	4 PM	Pizza With A Prof*	LSC 320
April 17	2 PM	StudentSPEAK*	Olson Auditorium (ABIV 220)
April 26	ALL DAY	Social Outing	Hobby Center
April 28	6 PM	HSAC Social – Field Day*	Intramural Field #TBD
April 29	6 PM	Active Minds	LSC 325
May 1	11:59 PM	Deadline: Thesis Progress Reports and Theses	Honors Office
May 7	11 AM	Bowers Medallion Ceremony	LSC Orange Ballroom
May 12	11:59 PM	Deadline: Contract Certification & Community Service	Blackboard

Event dates, times, and locations are subject to change. Students are expected to keep up to date with any changes over email and our social media accounts.

Events marked with asterisk (*) count as one of the three required engagement points per academic year. Events marked with a square () require registration.